Annexure - 7
Name of the corporate debtor: BVM Finance Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 08/02/2024; List of creditors as on: 05/03/2024

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in%)

Details of Clai Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
SL Amount of claim Amount | Amount | Whether | l')f 2:::);:1“::;: . atnyl 3:;::-‘ ll:tt)to ' 3:;:?:;;; Remarks, if an;
No. |Department |Government Date of receipt Amount claimed . Nature of claim covered covered by [related voting . 8 mutua . . . ’ Y
admitted by share in claim dues, that|admitted verification
guarantee |party? ”
securitv CoC. if may be
1|Income Tax | Central Governmane 22-02-2024 6,62,66,390.00 6,62,66,390.00 Unsecured NIL NIL No NA Interest Not Calculated
& Included in Claim
Total 6,62,66,390.00 6,62,66,390.00




